

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NOS.7467-7471/2007 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)...../2007
[Crl.MP.NOS.7467-7471/2007]

(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2007 in Crl.RC Nos.1245/2003,
1288/2003 & 1888/2003 and Crl.A.Nos.81/2007 & 82/2007 of The HIGH COURT
OF MADRAS)

CHELLIAH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI NALLAKAMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[For exemption from surrendering and with office report]

Date: 03/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. P.R. Kovilan, Adv.
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.
Mr. Durgesh yadav, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master