

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CR L M P Nos.7 4 6 7 - 7 4 7 1 / 2 0 0 7 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 0 3 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 7 in
CR L R C No. 1 2 4 5 / 2 0 0 3 & CRL R C No. 1 2 8 8 / 2 0 0 3 & CR L R C No. 1 8 8 8 / 2 0 0
3
and Crl.A. Nos.8 1 & 8 2 / 2 0 0 7 of The HIGH COURT OF MAD R A S)

CHE L L I A H & ORS. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

SR I N A L L A K A M A N & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 0 2 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
(IN CHAM B E R S)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kau s h a l Yadav,Adv.
Mr. P. R . Kovlin,Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Issue notice in CR L. M. P. Nos.7 4 6 7 - 7 4 7 1 / 2 0 0 7 .
Dasti service, in addition, is also permitted.

(Neena Verm a)
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)