

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 237-241/2008

Chellaiah & Ors. Appellants

VERSUS

Nallakaman & Ors. Respondents

Date: 4.4.2008 :This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S. Mahendran, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Hegde, Adv.
(mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested by Mr. Sanjay Hegde, learned counsel original record be called for at the cost of the learned counsel.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master