

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 237-241 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

CHELLIAH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI NALLAKAMAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

Cr1. A. No. 692 of 2007

Cr1. A. No. 1676-1678 of 2007

Cr1. A. No. 1683 of 2007

Date: 26/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.R. Kailan, Adv.

Mrs. Geetha Muthu Perumal, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. S. Mahendran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office to put up the files with separate and complete  
office reports.

th

List again on 16 September, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar