

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 237-241 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

CHELLIAH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI NALLAKAMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

with

CrI.A Nos.1676-1678, 1683/2007

Date: 22/10/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr, Ramesh K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Amit K. Chawla, Adv.,

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.S.Mahendran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 5.11.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd